Unofficial Copy SB0557/782181/1

BY: Senator Bromwell

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 557, AS AMENDED

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1 of the Finance Committee Amendments (SB0557/367138/1), in line 9 of Amendment No. 2, strike "2 YEARS" and substitute "18 MONTHS".

On page 2 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 4 of Amendment No. 2, strike "<u>2</u> <u>YEARS</u>" and substitute "<u>18 MONTHS</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 17 of Amendment No. 5, strike "2 YEARS" and substitute "18 MONTHS".

On page 4 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 3 of Amendment No. 5, strike "2 YEARS" and substitute "18 MONTHS".